Saturday, April 9, 2022

2022 Fountain Valley High School Show

@ Fountain Valley High School in Fountain Valley, California
Winter Guard Association of Southern California (WGASC)

CLASS

JH AAA
JH AAA

JH AA
JH AA

HS AA - Round 1
HS AA - Round 1
HS AA - Round 1
HS AA - Round 1
HS AA - Round 1

HS AA - Round 2
HS AA - Round 2
HS AA - Round 2
HS AA - Round 2
HS AA - Round 2
HS AA - Round 2

HS A
HS A

Last Updated on 3/30/2022 at 10:23 AM

Performance Schedule (as of 03/30/22)

SCHOOL

Bernardo Yorba Middle School
March Middle School

Tomas Rivera Middle School
Alvarado Intermediate School

BREAK

Laguna Hills High School
Bolsa Grande High School
Buena Park High School
Long Beach Polytechnic High School
Jurupa Hills High School

BREAK

Fullerton Union High School
Magnolia High School
Rubidoux High School (Black)
Sonora High School
Venice High School
Lakewood High School

Rubidoux High School (Gold)
Fountain Valley High School (JV)

AWARDS

PERFORM

11:00 AM
11:07 AM

11:14 AM
11:21 AM

11:28 AM

11:38 AM
11:45 AM
11:52 AM
11:59 AM
12:06 PM

12:13 PM

12:23 PM
12:30 PM
12:37 PM
12:44 PM
12:51 PM
12:58 PM

1:15PM
1:22 PM

1:50 PM

) C
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Saturday, April 9, 2022

2022 Fountain Valley High School Show

@ Fountain Valley High School in Fountain Valley, California
Winter Guard Association of Southern California (WGASC)

CLASS

SAAA
SAAA
SAAA
SAAA
SAAA
SAAA

SAA
SAA
SAA
SAA

SA
SA
SA

Equipment
Movement
Design Analysis
General Effect 1
General Effect 2
Timing & Penallties
Chief Judge
Audio Tech
Announcer
Contest Director

Last Updated on 3/30/2022 at 10:23 AM

Performance Schedule (as of 03/30/22)

SCHOOL

Serrano High School
Poway High School
La Quinta High School
Nogales High School
North Torrance High School
Edison High School

BREAK

Rowland High School
Claremont High School
Arlington High School

Centennial High School (Corona)

BREAK

Trabuco Hills High School
Westminster High School
Fountain Valley High School (Varsity)

AWARDS

Denise Johnson
Leticia Alcuran
Lorraine Kohagen
Laura Baker
Amy Mack
Jonathan Chang
Amy Mack
Lori Sidell
Robert MacFadden
Bobby Vega

PERFORM

2:20 PM
2:27PM
2:34 PM
2:41 PM
2:48 PM
2:55 PM

3:02 PM
3:12 PM
3:20 PM
3:28 PM
3:36 PM
3:44 PM
3:54 PM
4:02 PM
4:10 PM

4:45 PM
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