Saturday, April 9, 2022 2022 Fountain Valley High School Show @ Fountain Valley High School in Fountain Valley, California Winter Guard Association of Southern California (WGASC)

Performance Schedule (as of 03/30/22)

CLASS	SCHOOL	PERFORM
ЈН ААА	Bernardo Yorba Middle School	11:00 AM
ЈН ААА	March Middle School	11:07 AM
JH AA	Tomas Rivera Middle School	11:14 AM
JH AA	Alvarado Intermediate School	11:21 AM
	BREAK	11:28 AM
HS AA - Round 1	Laguna Hills High School	11:38 AM
HS AA - Round 1	Bolsa Grande High School	11:45 AM
HS AA - Round 1	Buena Park High School	11:52 AM
HS AA - Round 1	Long Beach Polytechnic High School	11:59 AM
HS AA - Round 1	Jurupa Hills High School	12:06 PM
	BREAK	12:13 PM
HS AA - Round 2	Fullerton Union High School	12:23 PM
HS AA - Round 2	Magnolia High School	12:30 PM
HS AA - Round 2	Rubidoux High School (Black)	12:37 PM
HS AA - Round 2	Sonora High School	12:44 PM
HS AA - Round 2	Venice High School	12:51 PM
HS AA - Round 2	Lakewood High School	12:58 PM
HS A	Rubidoux High School (Gold)	1:15 PM
HS A	Fountain Valley High School (JV)	1:22 PM
	AWARDS	1:50 PM



Saturday, April 9, 2022 2022 Fountain Valley High School Show © Fountain Valley High School in Fountain Valley, California Winter Guard Association of Southern California (WGASC)

Performance Schedule (as of 03/30/22)

CLASS	SCHOOL	PERFORM
SAAA	Serrano High School	2:20 PM
SAAA	Poway High School	2:27 PM
SAAA	La Quinta High School	2:34 PM
SAAA	Nogales High School	2:41 PM
SAAA	North Torrance High School	2:48 PM
SAAA	Edison High School	2:55 PM
	BREAK	3:02 PM
SAA	Rowland High School	3:12 PM
SAA	Claremont High School	3:20 PM
SAA	Arlington High School	3:28 PM
SAA	Centennial High School (Corona)	3:36 PM
	BREAK	3:44 PM
SA	Trabuco Hills High School	3:54 PM
SA	Westminster High School	4:02 PM
SA	Fountain Valley High School (Varsity)	4:10 PM
	AWARDS	4:45 PM
Equipment	Denise Johnson	
Movement	Leticia Alcuran	
Design Analysis	Lorraine Kohagen	
General Effect 1	Laura Baker	
General Effect 2	Amy Mack	
Timing & Penalties	Jonathan Chang	
Chief Judge Audio Tech	Amy Mack	
Audio Tech	Lori Sidell	

Robert MacFadden

Bobby Vega



Announcer

Contest Director